
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Cangas de Onis 09:15
Salida Tc 1 2,480 2,480 00:05 29,76 09:20

Tc-1 7,740 09:20

Salida Tc 2 2,410 10,150 00:19 32,05 09:39

Tc-2 16,177 09:39

Salida Tc 3 1,753 17,930 00:27 39,84 10:06

Tc-3 17,801 10:06

Salida Tc 4 3,249 21,050 00:31 40,74 10:37

Tc-4 29,335 10:37

Salida Tc 5 11,175 40,510 00:56 43,40 11:33

Tc-5 19,007 11:33

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 10,243 29,250 00:42 41,79 12:15
Reagrupamiento Infiesto 90,060 31,310 121,370 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:45
Salida Tc 6 3,260 3,260 00:06 32,60 12:51

Tc-6 30,934 12:51

Salida Tc 7 3,946 34,880 00:49 42,71 13:40

Tc-7 19,019 13:40

Salida Tc 8 0,051 19,070 00:28 40,86 14:08

Tc-8 22,111 14:08

Salida Tc 9 17,489 39,600 00:49 48,49 14:57

Tc-9 23,283 14:57

3 Fin Rallye 5,457 28,740 00:43 40,10 15:40
Cangas de Onis 95,347 30,203 125,550

Cangas de Onis 185,407 61,513 246,920
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